
2021-22 KELLER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
DAY: DATE OPPONENT(S) Location School VARSITY

Saturday Nov.6 Scrimmage: Coppell AWAY Coppell 1:00
Wednesday Nov. 10 Scrimmage: Mansfield Legacy AWAY Mansfield Legacy 7:00
Saturday Nov. 13 UIL Showcase Richland High School AWAY Mansfield Legacy 6:00
Tuesday Nov. 16 South Grand Prairie High School HOME Keller  7:30
Friday Nov. 19 Denton Guyer High School HOME Keller  7:30
Monday Nov.22-23 Mavericks Invitational AWAY Frisco ISD TBD
Saturday Nov. 27 Arlington Bowie High School AWAY Arlington Bowie 2:00
Tuesday Nov. 30 Open
Thursday Dec. 2-4 Spring Creek Invitational AWAY Mansfield ISD TBD
Tuesday Dec. 7 Birdville High School HOME Keller 7:30
Friday Dec. 10 Mesquite Horn High School AWAY Mesquite Horn 8:00
Tuesday Dec. 14 Lamar High School HOME Keller 7:30
Friday Dec 17 Open
Tuesday Dec. 21 Eaton High School AWAY Eaton 1:30
Monday Dec. 28-30 Round Rock Invitational AWAY Round Rock ISD TBD
Tuesday Jan. 4 Timber Creek HOME Keller 7:00
Friday Jan. 7 Fossil Ridge AWAY Ridge 7:00
Tuesday Jan. 11 Byron Nelson HOME Keller 7:00
Friday Jan. 15 Open
Tuesday Jan. 18 Central HOME Keller  7:00
Friday Jan. 21 Southlake  AWAY Carroll Senior 7:00
Tuesday Jan. 25 Eaton HOME Keller  7:00
Friday Jan. 28 Timber Creek AWAY Timber Creek 7:00
Tuesday Feb. 1 Fossil Ridge HOME Keller  7:00
Friday Feb. 4 Byron Nelson AWAY Byron Nelson 7:00
Tuesday Feb. 7 Open
Friday Feb. 11 Central** AWAY Central 7:00
Tuesday Feb. 15 Southlake  HOME Keller  7:00

New District Cert 2/16
Feb. 21-22 Bi-District
Feb. 24-26 Area 
Feb.-Mar.28-1 Regional Quarterfinals
Mar. 4 Regional Semi-finals
Mar.5 Regional Finals
Mar. 10-12 State Tournament

Bold - District Opponent    **Senior Night    & Jr. High Night    # Staff Appreciation Night      % Bank Shot Night
Head Coach: Zach Weir Athletic Director: Eric Persyn
Varsity Assistant: Sam Anderson Asst.Athletic Director: Bart Helsley
JV: Kris Keller Boys' Athletic Coordinator: Carl Stralow
Freshman Coaches: Chad Cribbs and Landry Hutchins Principal: Lisa Simmons


